
  
Borough of Carteret 

61 Cooke Avenue  

Carteret, New Jersey 07008 

Tel: (732) 541-3936 

 

Planning Board Meeting Dates 2025 
Please take notice that the following Planning Board meetings will be held via video and phone 

conference at 6:00 p.m.  

 
  

 

 

Planning Board 2025 Schedule 
Wednesday, February 26, 2025 

Wednesday, March 26, 2025 

Wednesday, April 23, 2025 

Wednesday, May 28, 2025 

Wednesday, June 25, 2025 

Wednesday, July 30, 2025 

Wednesday, August 27, 2025 

Wednesday, September 24, 2025 

Wednesday, October 29, 2025 

Wednesday, December 17, 2025 

Wednesday, January 28, 2026 


